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# Certificate Issue No. Name Dept. Institute Category Email 

1 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/01 

Mr. Anand Aran  Political 
Science 

RFGC, Changlang ST aran.anan@gmail.com 

2 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/02 

Dr. Tunge Lollen English IGGC, Tezu ST lollenmar@gmail.com 

3 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/03 

Mr.Phuntso Gombu Chemistry IGGC, Tezu ST itsphuntso2gmail.co 

4 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/04 

Mr. Wangda Gyatso Commerce JNC, Pasighat ST wangda437@gmail.co 

5 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/05 

Mrs. Pupy Rigia English GC, Yachuli ST pupyrigia@gmail.com 

6 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/06 

Ms. Yadi Nani Geography GC, Yachuli ST yadinani1980@gmail.com 

7 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/07 

Dr. Nguri Shanti Hindi GC, Yachuli ST ngurishantitao@gmail.com 

8 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/08 

Mr. Take Ringu History GC, Yachuli ST not available 

9 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/09 

Mr. Nada Pugang Political 
Science 

GC, Yachuli ST npugang@gmail.com 

10 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/10 

Mr. Nani Sira History GC, Yachuli ST nanisira1329@gmail.com 

11 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/11 

Mr. Nabam Tabang Geography GC, Yachuli ST tabangnabam@gmail.com 

12 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/12 

Mrs. Nyari Riso Economics GC, Doimukh ST nyaririso28@gmail.com 

13 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/13 

Mr. Tai Tugung Hindi GC, Doimukh ST taitugung7@gmail.com 

14 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/14 

Mrs. Doyir Ete English RGU, Rono Hill ST doyirete@gmail.com 

15 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/15 

Mrs. Bompi Riba English RGU, Rono Hill ST bompi.riba@rgu.ac.in 

16 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/16 

Dr. Miazi Hazam English RGU, Rono Hill OBC miazimiazi@rediffmail.com 

17 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/17 

Mrs. Yami Mite History BYGWC, Lekhi ST yami.m.mannoi@gmail.com 

18 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/18 

Mrs. Hanna ngomdir English BYGWC, Lekhi ST hanna63kaye@gmail.com 

19 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/19 

Mrs. Nang Wishakha 
Namchoom 

English BYGWC, Lekhi ST wnamchoom@rediffmail.com 

20 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/20 

Mrs. Nang Ranjita Mannow Economics BYGWC, Lekhi ST ranjitamannowtage@gmail.com 

21 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/21 

Mr. Mito Riba History GC, Seppa ST ribamito@gmail.com 

22 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/22 

Ms. Gorik Ete Hindi GC, Seppa ST not available 

23 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/23 

Mr. Bari Dabi Zoology DNGC, Itanagar ST bdabi75@gmail.com 

24 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/24 

Mr. Joram Muthu Botany DNGC, Itanagar ST jorammuthu2005@gmail.com 

25 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/25 

Mr. Kumar Tok Commerce DNGC, Itanagar ST Kumartok1@gmail.com 

26 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/26 

Dr Kago Gambo Political 
Science 

DNGC, Itanagar ST kagogambo134@gmail.com 

27 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/27 

Mrs. Yapung Rimo Botany DNGC, Itanagar ST yapungrimo@gmail.com 

28 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/28 

Mrs. Tumbom Riba Hindi DNGC, Itanagar ST lilyriba2006@gmail.com 

29 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/29 

Ms. Joram Renu English DNGC, Itanagar ST zoreym@gmail.com 

30 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/30 

Ms. Mema Chiri Hindi DNGC, Itanagar ST Memaclikha@gmail.com 

31 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/31 

Ms. Bar Yakar Political 
Science 

DNGC, Itanagar ST tobomm2@gmail.com 

32 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/32 

Ms. Tobom Nyori English DNGC, Itanagar ST yakarfeb2013@gmail.com 

33 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/33 

Mr. Jimmy Camdir Tok History DNGC, Itanagar ST jimmytok@yahoo.com 

34 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/34 

Dr B. K. Mishra Chemistry DNGC, Itanagar GEN bhupesh_chem@rediffmail.com 
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 35 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-

19/35 
Dr Ratna Tayeng Anthropology DNGC, Itanagar ST ratnatayeng991@gmail.com 

36 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/36 

Mr. Tame Ramya Anthropology DNGC, Itanagar ST taramya@live.com 

37 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/37 

Dr. Joram Aniya Tana Hindi DNGC, Itanagar ST drjoramaniya@gmail.com 

38 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/38 

Dr. Helina Mantaw Geography  DNGC, Itanagar ST not available 

39 TLC/TU/STP/DNGC/208-
19/39 

Ms. Kime Mamung English GC, Bomdila ST kimemamung@gmail.com 


